REVISED
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Agendas can be obtained via the Internet at https://apps.azleg.gov/BillStatus/AgendaSearch
Persons with a disability may request a reasonable accommodation such as a sign language interpreter, by contacting the Senate Secretary’s
Office: (602) 926-4231 (voice). Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.

MEETING NOTICE

ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Fifty-fourth Legislature - First Regular Session

COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC SAFETY

DATE: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 TIME: 9:00 A.M.
SENATORS: Kerr
Otondo
Farnsworth E Peshlakai

Roll Call

PN~

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes
Executive Nominations

LAW ENFORCEMENT MERIT SYSTEM COUNCIL

John F. Williams
Juan Miguel Moran
5. Consideration of Bills

Bills

\‘884395

SB1317
SB1332
SB1351
SB1398

SB1442

Short Title

- ls-{Livi

bodily fluids exposure; testing (Boyer)

alternative fuel vehicles; VLT (Livingston:
Biasiucci)

peace officers memorial board; continuation
(Borrelli)

miniature scooters; electric standup scooters
(Pace)

state fleet; neighborhood electric vehicles
(Pratt)
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ROOM: SHR 109

Pratt, Vice-Chairman
Livingston, Chairman

Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment



Bills

SB1448

SB1453

SB1533

SJR1002

SJR1003

219

2/12/19
bp

Subject of Strike Everything
Short Title Amendment

alarm systems; low-voltage electric fences
(Farnsworth E)

affordable homeownership special plate (Rios:
Alston, Bradley, et al)

Alzheimer's disease research special plates
(Brophy McGee: Carter)

Native American veterans highways (Peshlakai:
Alston, Bowie, et al)

Hualapai veterans highway (Peshlakai: Alston,
Bowie, et al)
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